
SČ Jméno Narozen Oddíl Družstvo Disciplína Kategorie

Tůma Ondřej 30.03.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Zajíček Miroslav 14.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Mareš Lukáš 30.05.2007 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žcm

Gasiúnas-Demčenko Dominik 24.06.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm

Kaftan Pavel 08.11.2006 AK VEGA z.s. 150 m Žcm

Toupal Filip 20.07.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm

Popko Děcký Julian 21.12.2006 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Koverdynský Jan 01.09.2006 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žcm

Manych Patrik 15.09.2006 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Matej Erik 21.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Friedl Michal 06.09.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Parikh Tobias 19.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Žák Jakub 03.08.2006 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žcm

Kheil Adam 01.01.2006 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Saudek Jan 12.07.2006 AK VEGA z.s. 150 m Žcm

Kobera Daniel 12.06.2006 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Lauber Mathias 19.08.2006 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žcm

Veselý Robin 07.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žcm

Daněk Oldřich 06.06.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Hroník Kryštof 22.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Čáp Matěj Timo 08.01.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Kůrka Ondřej 22.01.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Hruška Adam 27.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Vágner Martin 04.10.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Ježek Adam 21.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Holý Filip 11.11.2006 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žcm

Mahmood Adam Ahsan 24.05.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Jirák Jan 10.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žcm

Ptáček Vojtěch 17.10.2006 AC Praha 1890 150 m Žcm

Kovařík Vojtěch 27.12.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žcm

Hamerník Matyáš 24.10.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žcm

Laštovka Matěj 28.11.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Havlice Eliáš 11.07.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žcm

Urbánek Tobiáš 29.05.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žcm

Petráň Marek 07.01.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Řezníček Josef 11.05.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žcm

1.náhradník Gruber Matyáš 26.12.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

2.náhradník Gottwald Filip 02.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

3.náhradník Hlaváč Ondřej 07.10.2007 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žcm

Špidlen Antonín 26.11.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žcm

Melíšek Robert 22.01.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm

Čáp Matěj Timo 08.01.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žcm

Friedl Michal 06.09.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žcm

Parikh Tobias 19.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žcm

Lebeda Jan 07.07.2006 AC Praha 1890 300 m Žcm

Ptáček Vojtěch 17.10.2006 AC Praha 1890 300 m Žcm

Ježek Adam 21.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Kubík Bruno 11.01.2006 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 300 m Žcm

Matoušek Šimon 09.07.2006 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žcm

Soural Šimon 29.01.2007 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žcm

Hrádek Jan 29.01.2007 SK Míle, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Adamčík Ctirad 05.12.2006 Spartak Praha 4 300 m Žcm

Fillo David 19.11.2007 Spartak Praha 4 300 m Žcm
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Mareš Lukáš 30.05.2007 Spartak Praha 4 300 m Žcm

Ondriáš Adam 29.05.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žcm

Schmidt Štěpán 26.04.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žcm

Gruber Matyáš 26.12.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Hamáček Jan 08.08.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Manďák Samuel 08.12.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Nejdl Matyas 19.05.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Nejdl Thomas 19.11.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Šíma Filip 14.01.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Tůma Ondřej 30.03.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Vágner Tomáš 04.10.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Vojáček Filip 09.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žcm

Bradáč Filip 16.09.2007 AK VEGA z.s. 60 m Žcm

Kaftan Pavel 08.11.2006 AK VEGA z.s. 60 m Žcm

Bříza Adam 01.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Cihlář Prokop 02.08.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Hroník Kryštof 22.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Mojžíš Richard 07.05.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Moroz Nikola 03.05.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Petýrek Michal 25.07.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Salač Lukáš 12.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Kubík Bruno 11.01.2006 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žcm

Ajib Tobias 24.01.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m Žcm

Konopík Štěpán 08.09.2006 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žcm

Pallas Matyáš 05.01.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žcm

Cápal Matyáš 25.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Mahmood Adam Ahsan 24.05.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Šafránek Maxmilián 02.08.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Zlesák Petr 18.09.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Hegar Petr 02.03.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm

Jordanidis Matěj 06.10.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm

Rubeš Adam 01.04.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm

Čislák Andrej 21.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm

Veselý Robin 07.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm

Pořízek Jan 15.02.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Sniegoň David 03.01.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Topol Jakub 07.01.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Machalický Jan 21.08.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm

Schmidt Štěpán 26.04.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm

Sikač Ondřej 28.06.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm

Grabovski Adam 30.06.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Havel Tadeáš 10.05.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Rynda Jakub 09.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Votava Radim 15.09.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm

Koptík Lukáš 17.08.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Zlesák Petr 18.09.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Zajíček Miroslav 14.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Lukeš Matyáš 04.02.2006 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žcm

Kubelka Roman 15.09.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Vojáček Filip 09.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Ovčiak Martin 08.09.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Salač Lukáš 12.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Starý Filip 06.05.2006 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žcm

Pekárek Matěj 07.07.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Šafránek Maxmilián 02.08.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm



Čáha Tomáš 12.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Vodvářka Eduard 21.01.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Koptík Lukáš 17.08.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Pavinger Jakub 15.05.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Doležal Adam 02.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Červinka Oliver 03.01.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Mrštný Filip 10.04.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Sládek Prokop 03.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Rundt Karel 02.02.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Kyselica Patrik 14.08.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Wills Adam Joshua 16.09.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Pečený František 27.01.2006 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žcm

Mašek Ondřej 09.09.2006 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žcm

Solar Adam 15.11.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Miláček Ondřej 27.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Žilina Jan 05.12.2006 AK VEGA z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Poděbradský Tomáš 02.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Netolický Filip 30.09.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Pokorný Alexandr 11.01.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Tomášek Jan 26.07.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Šesták Martin 29.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Topol Jakub 07.01.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Chovanec Filip 19.10.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Krejčí Ondřej 13.06.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Habersberger Jiří 09.05.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Straub Mateo 06.04.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Soural Šimon 29.01.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Sgalitzer Jonáš 15.12.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Vlček Jakub 28.11.2006 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Laštovka Matěj 28.11.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Podlešák Jakub 28.04.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Hyťha Vojtěch 27.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Kanclíř Matěj 25.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Mach Marek 17.10.2006 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žcm

Špidlen Antonín 26.11.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žcm

Straub Mateo 06.04.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Daněk Oldřich 06.06.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žcm

Koukal Adam 06.11.2006 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žcm

Mlích Ondřej 31.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Surga David 30.01.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Uchytil Kryštof 27.03.2006 AC Praha 1890 800 m Žcm

Svoboda Josef 16.05.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Machalický Jan 21.08.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žcm

Hořejší Jáchym 12.09.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žcm

Kheil Adam 01.01.2006 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm

Shon Mathias 03.09.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žcm

Burian Jáchym 11.10.2006 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm

Teplý Šimon 09.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Zlatuška Hynek 09.04.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Cihlář Prokop 02.08.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Poděbradský Tomáš 02.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žcm

Hodr Marek 07.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Bouša Martin 18.06.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Blažek Lukáš 25.11.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Vavroušek Michal 03.04.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žcm



Vacek Zdeněk 10.12.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 800 m Žcm

Cuřín Mikuláš 25.06.2006 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žcm

Žilina Jan 05.12.2006 AK VEGA z.s. 800 m Žcm

Chovanec Filip 19.10.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žcm

Kovařík Vojtěch 27.12.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žcm

Hegar Petr 02.03.2006 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žcm

Pečený Vojtěch 09.03.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žcm

Mogg David 18.08.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žcm

Nejdl Matyas 19.05.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Vačkář Jan 18.05.2007 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žcm

Mikoláš Jiří 15.02.2008 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Hlaváček Albert 01.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Svoboda Fabian 09.11.2007 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žcm

Hrádek Jan 29.01.2007 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žcm

Šíma Filip 14.01.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Miláček Ondřej 27.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Váverka Petr 20.05.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žcm

Kott Štěpán 04.06.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žcm

Lukeš Matyáš 04.02.2006 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žcm

Kubelka Roman 15.09.2006 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Hořejší Jáchym 12.09.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žcm

Doležal Adam 02.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm

Koukal Adam 06.11.2006 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žcm

Vodvářka Eduard 21.01.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žcm

Solar Adam 15.11.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žcm

Koverdynský Jan 01.09.2006 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žcm

Vacek Lukáš 28.02.2007 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žcm

Shon Mathias 03.09.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žcm

Grabovski Adam 30.06.2006 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm

Pavinger Jakub 15.05.2006 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Votava Radim 15.09.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žcm

Sikač Ondřej 28.06.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žcm

Vít Matyáš 27.01.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm

Ureš Josef 29.09.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žcm

Zámečník Matěj 09.09.2007 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žcm

Ondriáš Adam 29.05.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žcm

Zikmund Matěj 08.12.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Teplý Šimon 09.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Tomášek Jan 26.07.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm

Bradáč Filip 16.09.2007 AK VEGA z.s. dálka Žcm

Pekárek Matěj 07.07.2006 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Fišer Matyáš 03.08.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žcm

Melíšek Robert 22.01.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žcm

Hamerník Matyáš 24.10.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm

Těšík Matyáš 16.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Nejdl Thomas 19.11.2007 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm

1.náhradník Netolický Filip 30.09.2006 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žcm

2.náhradník Řezníček Josef 11.05.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žcm

3.náhradník Podlešák Jakub 28.04.2006 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žcm

Sgalitzer Jonáš 15.12.2006 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žcm

Severa Florián 14.09.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žcm

Švorc Michal 12.07.2007 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm

Hamáček Jan 08.08.2007 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm

Petýrek Michal 25.07.2007 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Bouša Martin 18.06.2007 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm



Havel Tadeáš 10.05.2006 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm

Blatný Daniel 22.09.2006 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Hurdálek Jan 28.02.2006 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Klusáček Filip 08.10.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Klouda Jonáš 17.02.2006 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Vacek Lukáš 28.02.2007 Spartak Praha 4 koule 3kg Žcm

Pallas Matyáš 05.01.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Mojžíš Richard 07.05.2006 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Braun Jakub 14.11.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ koule 3kg Žcm

Zámečník Matěj 09.09.2007 SC Radotín Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Břenda Daniel 17.11.2006 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Čáha Tomáš 12.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Národa Matouš 19.08.2007 AK VEGA z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Gasiúnas-Demčenko Dominik 24.06.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Toupal Filip 20.07.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Litera Vojtěch 27.05.2006 SC Radotín Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Radil Dominik 11.07.2007 TJ Dukla Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Korol Roman 19.04.2006 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Sina Jakub 21.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Šimek Ondřej 21.08.2006 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Tomečka Artur 30.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Cuřín Mikuláš 25.06.2006 SC Radotín Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Mach Marek 17.10.2006 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 3kg Žcm

Myška Jakub 30.01.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Urbánek Tobiáš 29.05.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 3kg Žcm

Hurdálek Jan 28.02.2006 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Klouda Jonáš 17.02.2006 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Sniegoň David 03.01.2007 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Taylor Dominik 25.06.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ kriket Žcm

Hanzal Filip 14.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha kriket Žcm

Popko Děcký Julian 21.12.2006 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. kriket Žcm

Mogg David 18.08.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žcm

Pečený František 27.01.2006 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. kriket Žcm

Sina Jakub 21.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Weber Jakub 10.01.2006 ŠAK Novoborská Praha kriket Žcm

Korol Roman 19.04.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Mlích Ondřej 31.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Hodr Marek 07.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žcm

Fifka Petr 04.02.2006 Spartak Praha 4 kriket Žcm

Myška Jakub 30.01.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha kriket Žcm

Hrach Vít 29.05.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žcm

Hruška Adam 27.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Šimša Martin 06.03.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. kriket Žcm

Hlaváček Albert 01.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Moroz Nikola 03.05.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

1.náhradník Červinka Oliver 03.01.2006 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žcm

2.náhradník Doležal Jonáš 03.09.2007 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žcm

3.náhradník Rubeš Adam 01.04.2007 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žcm

Blažek Lukáš 25.11.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Čislák Andrej 21.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žcm

Havlice Eliáš 11.07.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žcm

Holý Filip 11.11.2006 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žcm

Jordanidis Matěj 06.10.2007 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žcm

Manďák Samuel 08.12.2007 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žcm

Mikoláš Jiří 15.02.2008 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žcm



Rynda Jakub 09.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žcm

Schwarz Oliver 02.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Šimek Ondřej 21.08.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Švorc Michal 12.07.2007 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žcm

Těšík Matyáš 16.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Vačkář Jan 18.05.2007 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žcm

Vondra Jakub 21.05.2007 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. kriket Žcm

Zlatuška Hynek 09.04.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Fišer Matyáš 03.08.2007 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žcm

Saudek Jan 12.07.2006 AK VEGA z.s. výška Žcm

Tomečka Artur 30.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žcm

Wills Adam Joshua 16.09.2006 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žcm

Ajib Tobias 24.01.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žcm

Holinka Lukáš 07.11.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žcm

Šulc Vojtěch 09.01.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žcm

Taylor Dominik 25.06.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žcm

Klusáček Filip 08.10.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žcm

Kyselica Patrik 14.08.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žcm

Andres Mikuláš 20.04.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Krejčí Ondřej 13.06.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Volák Robert 10.04.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Hlaváč Ondřej 07.10.2007 SC Radotín Praha výška Žcm

Matoušek Šimon 09.07.2006 SC Radotín Praha výška Žcm

Mrštný Filip 10.04.2006 SC Radotín Praha výška Žcm

Vít Matyáš 27.01.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. výška Žcm

Zikmund Matěj 08.12.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Starý Filip 06.05.2006 Spartak Praha 4 výška Žcm

Habersberger Jiří 09.05.2006 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žcm

Radil Dominik 11.07.2007 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žcm

Rundt Karel 02.02.2006 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žcm

Surga David 30.01.2007 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žcm

Vágner Martin 04.10.2006 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žcm

Táborská Terezie 11.02.2006 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Steindlová Valerie 24.02.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Havrdová Linda 24.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Preislerová Emma 25.04.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Štrauchová Julie 06.12.2006 AK VEGA z.s. 150 m Žkm

Penčič Tara 19.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Kučerová Lenka 05.05.2006 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm

Kalendová Teodora 08.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Krumphanzlová Zuzana 18.10.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žkm

Zítková Markéta 10.01.2006 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 150 m Žkm

Marková Ilona 13.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Daněčková Silvie 06.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm

Wogurková Alžběta 07.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žkm

Ayeni Sofie 06.11.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Kohoutková Andrea 05.07.2006 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Janečková Ema 05.01.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 150 m Žkm

Veselková Josefína 31.08.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm

Čápová Kateřina 16.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žkm

Machová Alžběta 22.03.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Zemanová Tereza 10.12.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Rybková Dina 27.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Adamková Markéta 03.05.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Mozgová Eliška 20.04.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm



Dudová Dominika 15.02.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Eremiášová Lucie 02.03.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žkm

Sejkotová Anna 15.05.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Batalová Andrea 30.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Bucháčková Sofie 24.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Heinová Anna 21.10.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žkm

Doleželová Lucie 22.06.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Poliaková Anežka 04.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Fojtíková Olívie 14.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Balcerová Kateřina 26.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Jehlíková Zuzana 20.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žkm

Haneflová Matylda 28.09.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Jaroušková Amelie 14.07.2006 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

1.náhradnice Růžičková Šárka 02.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm

2.náhradnice Tužilová Karolína 24.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

3.náhradnice Matoušková Alice 27.06.2006 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Gregerová Adéla 30.12.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Jakoubková Lucie 27.11.2006 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žkm

Součková Karolína 30.03.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm

Kolencová Sára 08.01.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Šamšová Šárka 29.09.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm

Mezerová Anna 18.11.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Prahlová Alžběta 15.04.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žkm

Pamio Elisabetta Clau 30.05.2007 SK Míle, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Čiberová Zuzana 20.07.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Paličková Nela 08.10.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Toman Magdalena 26.01.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Zvoníčková Jana 13.09.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Nidrová Sofie 26.11.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Bejšovcová Amálie 26.02.2007 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm

Angelis Natálie 27.04.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Sedláčková Barbora 09.05.2006 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm

Wodere Rosalia 30.04.2007 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm

Smitková Elizabeth 04.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Budíková Anna 18.08.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žkm

Filipová Lucie 02.11.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Fílová Justýna 31.05.2007 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žkm

Jarošová Karolína 20.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Steindlová Valerie 24.02.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Růžičková Tereza 28.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Nekvasilová Zuzana 26.02.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 300 m Žkm

Košťáková Karolína 07.10.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Camphuijsen Zuzana 30.03.2006 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žkm

Sklenaříková Stella 19.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 300 m Žkm

Chovancová Marie 15.05.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žkm

Mezerová Anna 18.11.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Studená Veronika 09.04.2007 AC Praha 1890 300 m Žkm

Zdvihalová Rozárie 06.07.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Paličková Nela 08.10.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Kárníková Anežka 14.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Kramešová Eliška 20.12.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žkm

Hofmanová Agáta 02.02.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Kalendová Teodora 08.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Tužilová Karolína 24.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Mozgová Eliška 20.04.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm



Krumphanzlová Zuzana 18.10.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 300 m Žkm

Valentová Ema 25.05.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žkm

Machová Alžběta 22.03.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Veselková Josefína 31.08.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žkm

Čápová Kateřina 16.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 300 m Žkm

Doleželová Lucie 22.06.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Balcerová Kateřina 26.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Kváčová Karolína 30.12.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Poliaková Anežka 04.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Haneflová Matylda 28.09.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Smitková Elizabeth 04.07.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Stránská Viktorie 13.03.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Petschová Kristýna 17.11.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žkm

Bezdíčková Dominika 23.05.2006 ASK Blansko 300 m Žkm

Poláčková Natálie 29.10.2006 ASK Blansko 300 m Žkm

Táborská Terezie 11.02.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Růžičková Šárka 02.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm

Kramešová Eliška 20.12.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

Daněčková Silvie 06.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Brabencová Julie 19.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm

Marková Ilona 13.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Preislerová Emma 25.04.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Janečková Ema 05.01.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žkm

Suková Nikola 22.06.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Havrdová Linda 24.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Zemanová Tereza 10.12.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Brabcová Veronika 08.09.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm

Franková Nela 15.11.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Valentová Ema 25.05.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Wogurková Alžběta 07.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm

Růžičková Tereza 28.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Marková Anna 15.07.2006 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žkm

Hildprandtová Josefine 03.01.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm

Vítkovská Anna 28.01.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Machová Karolína 08.10.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm

Rybková Dina 27.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Jaroušková Amelie 14.07.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Píšová Kristýna 15.08.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Fojtíková Olívie 14.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Kulhavá Karolína 07.08.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Camphuijsen Zuzana 30.03.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm

Sekáčová Monika 30.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Nováková Lenka 23.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Čápová Olívie 08.11.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Synáčková Adéla 27.01.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Novotná Magdaléna 12.01.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Hlostová Lisa 13.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Kettnerová Tereza 05.12.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm

Haveldová Tereza 24.03.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Lohse Natalie 29.07.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Sojková Kamila 10.07.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Straková Kristina 06.10.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm

Jelínková Vendula 02.11.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Morávková Denisa 11.05.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Plachá Nikola 27.04.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm



Angelis Natálie 27.04.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Dobrovská Lucie 20.06.2006 ASK Blansko 60 m Žkm

Poláčková Natálie 29.10.2006 ASK Blansko 60 m Žkm

Bezdíčková Dominika 23.05.2006 ASK Blansko 60 m Žkm

Nollová Kristýna 09.12.2006 ASK Blansko 60 m Žkm

Šebrlová Kateřina 30.01.2006 SK Aritma Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Zbožínková Klára 05.12.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Váchová Magda 13.01.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Švábíková Apolena 14.05.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Jaroušková Aneta 14.07.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Matoušková Klára 24.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kárníková Anežka 14.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Grygarová Tereza 30.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Stoklasová Natálie 28.06.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kollárová Stella 25.12.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Šmehilová Johana 02.03.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Málková Julie 24.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Hliňáková Zuzana 12.02.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Fymanová Josefína 29.10.2006 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žkm

Wolfová Zuzana 30.01.2007 AC Praha 1890 60 m př. Žkm

Peterková Nela 20.06.2006 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Markovičová Mia 13.02.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Císařová Veronika 04.08.2006 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Váchová Kateřina 23.07.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Pšeničná Valentýna 01.07.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žkm

Brabcová Veronika 08.09.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Nováková Lenka 23.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Vyšná Karolína 06.11.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Košťáková Karolína 07.10.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Benešová Valerie 06.05.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žkm

Svobodová Adriana 14.04.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Lišková Valerie 21.10.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Aldrovandi Claudia 05.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Kratochvílová Štěpánka 05.03.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Vojtová Martina 08.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kovářová Aneta 04.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kobrlová Tereza 06.02.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Scheibová Nicole 20.12.2006 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Tomanová Mariana 01.08.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Mikolášová Heda 17.02.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Stránská Viktorie 13.03.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Nidrová Sofie 26.11.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Miňovská Vendula 31.08.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Pončáková Karolína 30.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Panušková Veronika 21.04.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Krbcová Gabriela 27.02.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žkm

Marcová Anežka 27.07.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Heinová Anna 21.10.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Jelenová Leontýna 10.07.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Nusková Leontína 21.11.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

D´Ambrosca Clara 21.10.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Oplištilová Anastázie 19.01.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žkm

Rezková Taťána 05.12.2006 AC Praha 1890 800 m Žkm

Chvátalová Vendula 18.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Lišková Valerie 21.10.2006 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm



Vojtová Martina 08.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Marková Anna 15.07.2006 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žkm

Dvořáková Veronika 02.06.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Mandíková Daniela 30.05.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Štěpová Kateřina 31.10.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Tomášková Barbora 18.03.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Dolejší Eliška 22.03.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Kašková Karolína 25.08.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Leinweberová Julie 21.02.2007 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm

Lustigová Adéla 22.10.2006 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm

Marcová Anežka 27.07.2007 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm

Aldrovandi Claudia 05.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žkm

Pončáková Karolína 30.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žkm

Rosecká Ella 14.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žkm

Vaňková Helena 28.12.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žkm

Dvořáková Tereza 09.01.2006 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Kubíková Lucie 13.10.2006 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm

Mrázová Julie 17.11.2006 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm

Muchová Helena 11.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm

Hrodková Lucie 28.02.2006 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 800 m Žkm

Hazdrová Michaela 29.12.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žkm

Kváčová Karolína 30.12.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Melišíková Viktorie 27.08.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Mikolášová Heda 17.02.2006 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Píchová Lucie 25.03.2005 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Zdvihalová Rozárie 06.07.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Mocková Sandra 07.02.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm

Šimáčková Julie 07.06.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm

Špitálská Tereza 27.11.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm

Míková Barbora 17.02.2007 TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s. 800 m Žkm

Štruplová Karolína 31.12.2007 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Zbožínková Klára 05.12.2006 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Váchová Magda 13.01.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm

Hofmanová Agáta 02.02.2006 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Krutilová Nicole 10.02.2007 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Fulínová Eva 20.02.2006 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Franková Nela 15.11.2006 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Stoklasová Natálie 28.06.2007 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Suková Nikola 22.06.2007 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm

Rybková Gaja 27.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Zítková Markéta 10.01.2006 ŠAK Novoborská Praha dálka Žkm

Haveldová Tereza 24.03.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Vítkovská Anna 28.01.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žkm

Hoffmannová Elen 16.10.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm

Šmehilová Johana 02.03.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm

Brabencová Julie 19.04.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm

Hliňáková Zuzana 12.02.2006 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Vondrová Anna 12.12.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ dálka Žkm

Benešová Valerie 06.05.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ dálka Žkm

Randová Kateřina 20.06.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. dálka Žkm

Jelínková Petra 04.03.2006 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Málková Julie 24.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

Svobodová Adriana 14.04.2006 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Gregerová Adéla 30.12.2006 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm

Zvoníčková Jana 13.09.2007 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm



Píšová Kristýna 15.08.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Kolencová Sára 08.01.2006 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm

Morávková Denisa 11.05.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žkm

Miňovská Vendula 31.08.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žkm

1.náhradnice Nejezchlebová Ella Justýna 15.02.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

2.náhradnice Matoušková Klára 24.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

3.náhradnice Kyselicová Ema 14.08.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm

Plachá Nikola 27.04.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žkm

Chovancová Marie 15.05.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm

Kovářová Aneta 04.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Sekáčová Monika 30.06.2006 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Filipová Lucie 02.11.2006 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm

Scheibová Nicole 20.12.2006 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Vondřichová Lucie 11.01.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žkm

Kettnerová Tereza 05.12.2007 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Straková Kristina 06.10.2006 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Panušková Veronika 21.04.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

Hlostová Lisa 13.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Čápová Olívie 08.11.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Synáčková Adéla 27.01.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Kobrlová Tereza 06.02.2006 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žkm

Poláčková Natálie 29.10.2006 ASK Blansko dálka Žkm

Dobrovská Lucie 20.06.2006 ASK Blansko dálka Žkm

Ayeni Sofie 06.11.2006 TJ Dukla Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Eremiášová Lucie 02.03.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm

Drtíková Lucie 09.04.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ koule 2kg Žkm

Nosková Veronika 16.03.2006 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Kyselicová Ema 14.08.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Ungerová Eliška 28.01.2007 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Jelínková Petra 04.03.2006 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Toman Magdalena 26.01.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Žariková Lucie 17.02.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Nejezchlebová Ella Justýna 15.02.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Veselá Veronika 21.05.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Svobodová Lucie 12.12.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Štěpánková Anna 13.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Kulhavá Karolína 07.08.2006 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Gerstlová Sofie 16.05.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Střelcová Anna 02.09.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Štrauchová Julie 06.12.2006 AK VEGA z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Migová Leontýna 06.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Hovorková Aneta 21.02.2006 AK VEGA z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Mattanelli Kateřina 19.03.2006 AK VEGA z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

1.náhradnice Lipárová Michaela 23.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 koule 2kg Žkm

2.náhradnice Daňková Tereza 20.05.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ koule 2kg Žkm

3.náhradnice Vlasáková Klára 16.01.2007 AC Praha 1890 koule 2kg Žkm

Pamio Elisabetta Clau 30.05.2007 SK Míle, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Dvořáková Tereza 09.01.2006 SK Míle, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Muchová Helena 11.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 koule 2kg Žkm

Kašková Karolína 25.08.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Voburková Lucie 10.02.2006 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Kahle Helena 05.06.2007 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Matějková Nela 06.11.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Sedláčková Barbora 09.05.2006 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Kotlářová Anežka 12.06.2006 Spartak Praha 4 koule 2kg Žkm



Jehlíková Zuzana 20.05.2006 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Vondřichová Lucie 11.01.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Špitálská Tereza 27.11.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm

Kučerová Lenka 05.05.2006 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Bejšovcová Amálie 26.02.2007 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Prodanová Adéla 10.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Caldrová Jana 12.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Janoušková Eliška 03.08.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ koule 2kg Žkm

Pospíšilová Zuzana 08.09.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ koule 2kg Žkm

Nusková Leontína 21.11.2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Šimíčková Adéla 12.10.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Kofroňová Carolina 08.11.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm

Nekardová Terezie 21.02.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. kriket Žkm

Pospíšilová Zuzana 08.09.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ kriket Žkm

Jarošová Karolína 20.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Jakoubková Lucie 27.11.2006 SK Aritma Praha kriket Žkm

Hoffmannová Elen 16.10.2006 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha kriket Žkm

Ungerová Eliška 28.01.2007 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žkm

Mandíková Daniela 30.05.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. kriket Žkm

Fulínová Eva 20.02.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Štěpánková Anna 13.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Heinitzová Barbora 31.01.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Nosková Veronika 16.03.2006 SK Jeseniova kriket Žkm

Kahle Helena 05.06.2007 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žkm

Melišíková Viktorie 27.08.2007 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žkm

Migová Leontýna 06.12.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Veselá Veronika 21.05.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha kriket Žkm

Havlová Karin 11.05.2006 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. kriket Žkm

Rosecká Ella 14.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žkm

Střelcová Anna 02.09.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha kriket Žkm

Kofroňová Carolina 08.11.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žkm

Hazdrová Michaela 29.12.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha kriket Žkm

1.náhradnice Šebrlová Kateřina 30.01.2006 SK Aritma Praha kriket Žkm

2.náhradnice Lustigová Adéla 22.10.2006 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žkm

3.náhradnice Caldrová Jana 12.07.2006 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Šimíčková Adéla 12.10.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. kriket Žkm

Šimáčková Julie 07.06.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žkm

Součková Karolína 30.03.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha kriket Žkm

Mocková Sandra 07.02.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žkm

Čermáková Nikola 17.07.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žkm

Váchová Kateřina 23.07.2006 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha kriket Žkm

Matoušková Dominika 27.08.2006 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žkm

Jaroušková Aneta 14.07.2006 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Barratt Dominika 18.02.2006 AC Praha 1890 výška Žkm

Kotrčová Natálie 04.04.2006 AK VEGA z.s. výška Žkm

Grygarová Tereza 30.03.2006 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm

Jelínková Vendula 02.11.2006 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm

Švábíková Apolena 14.05.2006 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm

Coufalová Johana 09.07.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Vondrová Anna 12.12.2006 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Žariková Lucie 17.02.2006 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm

Rybková Gaja 27.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žkm

Fílová Justýna 31.05.2007 SC Radotín Praha výška Žkm

Hildprandtová Josefine 03.01.2006 SC Radotín Praha výška Žkm

Leinweberová Julie 21.02.2007 SC Radotín Praha výška Žkm



Vyšná Karolína 06.11.2007 SC Radotín Praha výška Žkm

Vaňková Helena 28.12.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. výška Žkm

Kohoutková Andrea 05.07.2006 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm

Krutilová Nicole 10.02.2007 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm

Čiberová Zuzana 20.07.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. výška Žkm

D´Ambrosca Clara 21.10.2006 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. výška Žkm

Tomanová Mariana 01.08.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. výška Žkm

Johnová Amálie 21.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 výška Žkm

Markovičová Mia 13.02.2006 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žkm

Matoušková Dominika 27.08.2006 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žkm

Novotná Magdaléna 12.01.2007 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žkm

Píchová Lucie 25.03.2005 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žkm

Kollárová Stella 25.12.2006 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady výška Žkm
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